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Arranged by Slipknot

11

T
A
B

Iee VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

(G5)

7

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

I

ee

ee

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

Gtr I

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

fmfmppppppp

V V W U U U
Gtr II

0

1

0 0 0 0 0

Dsus4

1

T
A
B

A Intro

Iee 44 U V V W V V W V V W V V W
Gtr II

0 0

1

0 0 0

1

0 0 0

1

0 0 0

1

0 0

P = 120 (P P= P PR
D

)
N.C.



2004
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

CIRCLE - Slipknot Page 2 of 7

19

T
A
B

T
A
B

C Pre-Chorus

I

I

ee

ee

5x

5x

2
4

2
4

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

(G5)T

15

T
A
B

T
A
B

B Verse

I

I

ee

ee

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

mp

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

Gtr III

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

(G5)



2004
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

CIRCLE - Slipknot Page 3 of 7

27

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

I

ee

ee

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VVf V

V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VVV
V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VVV

V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VVV

V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

0
3

3
0

3
3
0
3

3
3
0
3

0
3

3
0

3
3
0
3

3
3
0
3

0
2
3

3
0

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

0
2
3

3
0

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

0
0
1

3
0

3
3
0
0
1

3
3
0
0
1

0
0
1

3
0

3
3
0
0
1

3
3
0
0
1

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

3

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

3

Vf V
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

3

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

3

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

3

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

3

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

0
3
0
2
3

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

B s̀us4Em7/CFsus4
to Coda

23

T
A
B

T
A
B

D Chorus

I

I

ee

ee

4
4

4
4

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VVf V

V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VVV
V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VVV

V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VVV

V
V
VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

0
3
3
0
3
3
0
3

3
3
0
3

0
3
3
0
3
3
0
3

3
3
0
3

0
2
3

3
0
3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

0
2
3

3
0
3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

0
0
1

3
0
3
3
0
0
1

3
3
0
0
1

0
0
1

3
0
3
3
0
0
1

3
3
0
0
1

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

3

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

VVVVV
V

3

VV
VVf V

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

3

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

VV
VVV

3

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

3

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

VVVV
V

3

VVV
V

VVV
V

VVV
V

VVV
V

VVV
V

3

VVV
V

VVV
V

VVV
V

VVV
V

VVV
V

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

1
1
3
3
3
1

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

3
3
0
2
3

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
4
3
3
1

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

1
3
2
0

3x

3x

DmB`sus4Em7/CFsus4



2004
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

CIRCLE - Slipknot Page 4 of 7

30

T
A
B

T
A
B

E Bridge

I

I

ee

ee

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

V
V

c
W
W

V
V

c
W
W

V
V

c
W
W

V
V

c
W
W

Gtr II

(8)
5

||
8
5

(8)

sl.

5
(10)
7

(10)

sl.

7
(11)
8

(11)

sl.

8
(13)
10

fff

(G5)



2004
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

CIRCLE - Slipknot Page 5 of 7

39

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

I

ee

ee

4
4

4
4

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

(G5)

34

T
A
B

T
A
B

T
A
B

F Verse 2

I

I

I

ee

ee

ee

2
4

2
4

2
4

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

Gtr I

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

Gtr III

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

VV
V

cW
WW
W

U
UU
U

U
UU
U

U
UU
U

Gtr II

5
5
3

3
5
5
3

3
5
5
3

3
5
5
3

3
5
5
3

(G5)
D.S. al Coda



2004
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

CIRCLE - Slipknot Page 6 of 7

47

T
A
B

T
A
B

I

I

ee

ee

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

V
V V V

V
V

6:4

V
V

V
V

V
V

6:4

V
V

V
V

V
V

6:4

V
V

V
V

V
V

6:4

8
11

10
11

8
11

13
15

13
15

13
15

12
15

15
15

12
15

12
15

15
15

12
15

mp

3x

3x

Gm/DGm/DB 5̀/E`B /̀E`

43

T
A
B

T
A
B

G Interlude

I

I

ee

ee

VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV VV}V

VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV
V
V
VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
3
0
3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0
0
0
3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

(G5)S



2004
Printed using TabView by Simone Tellini - http://www.tellini.org/mac/tabview/

CIRCLE - Slipknot Page 7 of 7

55

T
A
B

Iee V
V V V

V
V

6:4

V
V
V
V
V
V

6:4

V
V
V
V
V
V

6:4

V
V
V
V
V
V

6:4

12

8
11

10
11

8
11

13
15

13
15

13
15

12
15

15
15

12
15

12
15

15
15

12
15

mp

Gm/DGm/DB 5̀/E`B /̀E`

51

T
A
B

T
A
B

H Outro

I

I

ee

ee

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

VV}V

V
V

VV
VV

VV
VV

VV
VV

3

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

0
0
x
3

3
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

V
V V V

V
V

6:4

V
V
V
V
V
V

6:4

V
V
V
V
V
V

6:4

V
V
V
V
V
V

6:4

8
11

10
11

8
11

13
15

13
15

13
15

12
15

15
15

12
15

12
15

15
15

12
15

f

Gm/DGm/DB 5̀/E`B /̀E`


